
VERSION NO.: 01-07.05.20

A M6

x1

B

35min x2

C D

E H I J

K

F G

100103

ø10

x1100102

3.5x20

x2100137

M6x25

h=110

x8100100

M6x60

ø20

x1100101 x11200200 x2200201

x2100105

x11200204

x4300100

h=150

x5

1/17

300101

Pack 1 / 2

Pack 2 / 2

HARRIS 2LDL+3RMD

1
34

7 6 7
8 9

9
10

10

5R
2

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

HARDWARE

L 4x40

x2100104

M h=150

x2300102



x2200201

J

1

2 2

2/17

1

2

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

4x 2x

J

HARDWARE

SAV LABEL



I

x6

F h=110

x4 200200300100

G h=150

x1300101

ø20C

x6200204

1

1x

G

I

C

3/17

3

4

F

C

I

F

C

I
F

C

I

F

C

I

G

C

I
1

4x

F

I

C

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

M h=150

x1300102

L 4x40

x1100104

1x

M

I

C

M

L

M

C

I

L



E HM6x25

x4100100

M6x60

x1100101

1 6

D 3.5x20

K

x2

x2100137

100105

2x

D

D D

16

1x

5R

H

2x
1/2

K

K

E
E

K

E
H

E

4/17

5

6

7

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



A M6 BE ø10M6x25

x1100103 x1100102x4100100

5R

1

5R

1

1/2!

4x 1x

5R 1

E
E

BA2x

E
E

5/17

8

10

9

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



1x

M

I

C

M

L

6/17

12

I

x5200200

G h=150

x4300101

ø20C

x5200204

11

4x

G

I

C

G

C

I

G

C

I

G

C

I

G

C

I

3

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

344

M h=150

x1300102

L 4x40

x1100104

M

C

I

L



4x
1

2

22 1

4 3

7 7 8 9

9

10 10

2 1 2

7/17

13 14

1615

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



4 5L2

VERSION NO.: 01-07.05.20

35min x2

8/17

Pack 1 / 2

Pack 2 / 2

HARRIS 2RDL+3LMD

1
3

67
7

89

9

10

10

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

HARDWARE

A M6

x1

B C D

E H I J

K

F G

100103

ø10

x1100102

3.5x20

x2100137

M6x25

h=110

x8100100

M6x60

ø20

x1100101 x11200200 x2200201

x2100105

x11200204

x4300100

h=150

x5300101

L 4x40

x2100104

M h=150

x2300102



x2200201

J

1

2 2

9/17

1

2

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

4x 2x

J

HARDWARE

SAV LABEL



1

10/17

3

4

F

C

I

F

C

I
F

C

I

F

C

I

G

C

I

1

4x

F

I

C

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

I

x6

F h=110

x4 200200300100

G h=150

x1300101

ø20C

x6200204

M h=150

x1300102

L 4x40

x1100104

M

L

C

I

1x

M

I

C

M

L

1x

G

I

C



E HM6x25

x4100100

M6x60

x1100101

1 6

D 3.5x20

K

x2

x2100137

100105

2x

K

EE

5L

E

K

E

K

H

1x

1/2H

D D

1

2x

D

11/17

5

6

7

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



A M6 BE ø10M6x25

x1100103 x1100102x4100100

5L

1

5L

1

1/2!

4x

5L1

E
E

1xBA 2x

E
E

12/17

8

10

9

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



1x

M

I

C

M

L

13/17

12

G h=150

x5300101

11

4x

G

I

C

G

C

I

G

C

I

G

C

I

G

C

I

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

34 4

3

I

x5200200

ø20C

x5200204

M h=150

x1300102

L 4x40

x1100104

M

C

I

L



22 1

4x
1

2

22 1

43

7789

9
1010

14/17

13 14

1615

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



+/-2cm

+/-2cm

15/17

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

i

i

0-18mm

OK



16/17

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO



17/17

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
MONTAGEANLEITUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE

UPUTE ZA UGRADNJU
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO


